
Domestic Violence Awareness Month
InterAct’s Schedule of events - Join Us!

October is 

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

InterAct Domestic Violence Awareness
Month (DVAM) Kickoff
11:00 AM - 2:00 PM

NC State DVAM Kickoff on Stafford Commons
8:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Duke Relationship Violence Awareness Month
Resource & Community Fair

Wednesday, October 1

11:00 AM - 2:00 PM
Hands of Protection & Raleigh Parks & Rec. – Be a
Voice for Children Community Festival 
120 N. Tarboro Road, Raleigh

Saturday, Oct. 4

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

NC State DVAM Kickoff 2 on Centennial Campus

Thursday, Oct. 2

InterAct will engage with the community at 
Wake Chapel Church.
3805 Tarheel Club Road, Raleigh

6:00 - 9:00 PM

6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

Women’s Club of Garner – Speaking Engagement 
230 US 70 in Garner

Thursday, Oct. 9

11:00 AM - 3:00 PM
7  Annual Crosby Community Day at John Chavis
Memorial Park, 505 MLK Jr. Blvd., Raleigh

th

Saturday, Oct. 11

2:30 PM - 4:30 PM

Purpose at Peace Student Engagement Fair
William Peace University

Wednesday, Oct. 8

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Meredith College Job Fair at Cates Student Center

1:00 PM - 2:30 PM

Zebulon Beta Sigma Phi Sorority Meeting –
Speaking Engagement

Tuesday, Oct. 14

2:30 PM - 4:00 PM

Wake Forest Women’s Club Juniorettes Meeting –
Speaking Engagement

Wednesday, Oct. 15

ALL DAY

National Network to End Domestic Violence
(NNEDV) - Wear Purple Thursday

Thursday, Oct. 16

7:30 PM

Presentation - WakeMed Cary Trauma

Friday, Oct. 17

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM

Dr. Garner hosts community mental health providers
– at InterAct

Wednesday, Oct. 22

5:00 PM - 7:00 PM

DVAM Purple Thursday hosted by NC State on
Stafford Commons 

Thursday, Oct. 23

11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

WakeMed Community Resource Fair
Andrews Conference Center
3000 New Bern Ave., Raleigh

Thursday, Oct. 30

12:00 PM - 2:00 PM

NC State Silent Witness Display

Monday, Oct. 20

Saturday, Oct. 11
6:00 PM - 11:00 PM

NC Local Music Fundraiser to Benefit InterAct at Tap
Yard 1610 Automotive Way, Raleigh. 


